
                                                         
 

Residential Prices  
 

High Season (1st April – 31st October 2015) 
 

 
COURSE 

Derbyshire Young 
People 

All other groups 
and Individuals 

Commercial and 
Management 

 
5 Day 

 
225.20 

 
334.80 

 
449.60 

 
3 Day 

 
112.60 

 
167.40 

 
224.80 

 
Saturday - Sunday 

 
88.30 

 
141.10 

 
196.50 

 
 
 

Low Season (1st November 2015 – 31st March 2016) 
 

 
COURSE 

Derbyshire Young 
People 

All other groups 
and Individuals 

Commercial and 
Management 

 
5 Day 

 
201.20 

 
292.00 

 
382.80 

 
3 Day 

 
106.60 

 
146.00 

 
191.40 

 
Saturday - Sunday 

 
76.30 

 
119.70 

 
163.10 

 

 


