



Residential Prices

High Season (1st April – 31st October 2015)

COURSE	Derbyshire Young People	All other groups and Individuals	Commercial and Management
5 Day	225.20	334.80	449.60
3 Day	112.60	167.40	224.80
Saturday - Sunday	88.30	141.10	196.50

Low Season (1st November 2015 – 31st March 2016)

COURSE	Derbyshire Young People	All other groups and Individuals	Commercial and Management
5 Day	201.20	292.00	382.80
3 Day	106.60	146.00	191.40
Saturday - Sunday	76.30	119.70	163.10